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Johnny Le <johnny.le@lacity.org>

1045 Olive Project - Availability of Staff Report
Johnny Le <johnny.le@lacity.org> Tue, Mar 3, 2020 at 4:36 PM
To: Johnny Le <johnny.le@lacity.org>
Bcc: Komalpreet Toor <komal@lozeaudrury.com>, Stacey Oborne <stacey@lozeaudrury.com>, creedla@creedla.com,
jeff@creedla.com, rvelador@lcof.net, joelmcn94@gmail.com, toumasis33@me.com, Shawn Kuk <shawn.kuk@lacity.org>,
greg@500radius.com, Stanley Johnson <stjohnso@aerotek.com>, Albert Lew <albert.lew@lacity.org>, Christopher
DeMonbrun <chris.demonbrun@lacity.org>, alan.lin@dot.ca.gov, dtlanow@gmail.com, Milena Zasadzien
<milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>, Debbie Lawrence <debbie.lawrence@lacity.org>, Ryan.Leaderman@hklaw.com

Dear stakeholder,

As a follow up to the previous courtesy notice email, the staff report is also available for review at the link below.
https://planning.lacity.org/eir/1045Olive/deir/ELDP/Staff%20Reports%20and%20Determinations/files/CPC-2017-
3251%20Staff%20Report_wExhibits.pdf  

Best,
Johnny
-- 

Johnny Le
Planning Assistant
Los Angeles City Planning

221 N. Figueroa St., Room 1350
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Planning4LA.org
T: (213) 847-3627 
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